☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is partitional filling pursuant to the Uniform Control of the Unif	presented to a Filing Officer for mercial Code.		
Return copy or recorded original to:		THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICE Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	R		
Alabama Power Company					
600 North 18th Street	< <u>-</u> ,				
Birmingham, Alabama 35291			· _		
Attention:			No Family N		
Pre-paid Acct. #	(Last Name First if a Person)				
2. Name and Address of Debtor	(LEAST MAINE I WAS III & F CISCII)				
Correct Co.	. T				
Cawood, Terry L. Couch a Cawood, Avery L.	and				
2925 Selkirk Circle			THE STATE OF THE S		
Birmingham, AL 35242					
DITHITHEHAM, AL JOETE					
Social Security/Tax ID #	(Last Name First if a Person)				
ZA. Name and Address of Debion (in Airi)	(Cast Harrie) not not a crossing				
Social Security/Tax ID #		_			
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E					
3. SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)		4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY	(IF ANY) (Last Name First If a Person)		
Alabama Power Company					
600 North 18th Street					
Birmingham, Alabama 35291					
Social Security/Tax ID #					
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E					
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or items) of Property:				
The heat pump(s) and all related on the property description	led materials, parts, actibed on Schedule A at	cessories and replacements ttached hereto.	s thereto,		
Rheem Heat Pump	Model# RPFB03	0JAS	5A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That		
			Best Describes The Collateral Covered		
	Serial# 4388M	33912553	By This Filling:		
<u></u>	·				
For value received, Debtor he	roby granta a contrit	, interest to Secured Bart	ty in the		
foregoing collateral.	Heby Glains a Security	milerest to Secured Part	·y ··· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	——————————————————————————————————————		
Record Owner of Property:		Cross Index in Real Estate	Hecords ——— ———		
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also			450+1500= 19.50		
This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to (check X, if so)	perfect a security interest in collateral	7. Complete only when filing with the Jude The initial indebtedness secured by this	ge of Probate: 2,950.00 s financing statement is \$ 2,950.00		
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state. I already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed		Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$			
to this state.		8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have			
which is proceeds of the original collateral described a perfected.	above in which a security interest is	an interest of record, give name of reco	ord owner in Box 5)		
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate	structure of debtor		(s) of Secured Party(ies)		
as to which the filing has lapsed.	7	(Hequired only it filed wit	thout debtor's Signature — see Box 6)		
Y Sunson Collect	nuova s				
Signature(s) of Pebtor(s)	7	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies	i) or Assignee		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	curo or co	Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee		
Type Name of Individual or Business (1) FILING OFFICER CORY — ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING (DEFICER CORV — ACKNOWN EDGENENT	Type Name of Individual or Busin	D FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE FORM UCC-1		
(2) FILING OFFICER COPY — NUMERICAL (4) FILE CO	OFFICER COPY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OPY SECOND PARTY(S)	(5) FILE COPY DEBTOR(S)	Approved by The Secretary of State of Alabama		
Form 5-3140 Rev. 7/90					
					

SEND TAX NOTICE TO:

• ليالا) المطلقات

ľkje is	strument was prepared by		(Name) .	Terry L. Couch Cawood and Av 2925 Selkirk Circle Birmingham, AL 35242	ery L. Ce
Name	William H. Halbrooks				
Addre Form	TICOR 5200 1-84		·	•	
	NTY DEED. JOINT TENANTS WITH BIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP - TICOR	TITLE INS	URANCE		
	E OF ALABAMA Serson County Know All Men By	Y THESE PI	resents,		
	n consideration of Ninety-Three Thousand and O	0/100			-DOLLARS
to the i	undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES	horein, the	receipt whe	reof is acknowledged, we,	
	Herbert W. Allred and wife, Sh	aron R.	Allred		
herela	referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto			1 k	
herein	Terry L. Couch Cawood and Aver referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants, with right of surviv	y L. Cav vorship, the f	wood following dea	cribed real estate situated in	
	She1by	County.	Alabama to	wit:	
	Lot 27, Block 1, according to the map of Inverness, as recorded in Map Book of Shelby County, Alabama. Situated i	6, Page	163, ir	the Probate Office	** <u>*</u>
i •	•				
	Subject to current taxes, easements an	d restri	ictions	of record.	
-		;		-	
PAGE 371	\$ 83,700.00of the purchase price recited above a mortgage loan closed simultaneously herewith.		from		
277	STATE OF ALL SHELBY CO. T CERTIFY THIS INSTRUMENT WAS FILED			Mtg. Tax	7. <u>60</u>
1 000	on FFB -5 AM 9143			ö. No Tax Fee	100
	JUDGE OF PROBATE	<i>!</i>		Total	

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTEES as joint tenents, with right of survivorship, their heirs and assigns, forever; it being the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that luniess the joint tenancy hereby created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and If one does not survive the other, then the helrs and assigns of the grantees herein shall take as tenants in common.

And Rivel do for mound (aurealyan) and for me fourt being avacutors and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEES, their being